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Game # Day Date Time Arena Home Visitor Event

9 Sunday 2-Oct 6:00 PM CENTRAL HABS LEAFS

43 Tuesday 11-Oct 9:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS RANGERS

56 Thursday 13-Oct 10:30 PM APP 2 HABS LEAFS

63 Saturday 15-Oct 6:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS LEAFS HNIC

67 Sunday 16-Oct 9:00 PM MAIN 1 LEAFS WINGS BOWSER

126 Sunday 23-Oct 10:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS BRUINS

179 Sunday 30-Oct 8:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS RANGERS

182 Monday 31-Oct 9:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS LEAFS

195 Wednesday 2-Nov 10:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS HABS

206 Friday 4-Nov 10:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS WINGS

235 Monday 7-Nov 9:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS LEAFS

253 Friday 11-Nov 7:30 PM APP 2 WINGS LEAFS PUB NIGHT

273 Sunday 13-Nov 10:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS LEAFS

299 Thursday 17-Nov 9:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS RANGERS

318 Sunday 20-Nov 10:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS LEAFS BOWSER

1070 Friday 25-Nov 9:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS RANGERS

366 Wednesday 30-Nov 10:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS BRUINS

388 Sunday 4-Dec 6:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS LEAFS

412 Tuesday 6-Dec 10:30 PM APP 3 LEAFS RANGERS

413 Wednesday 7-Dec 9:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS HABS

435 Sunday 11-Dec 10:00 PM MAIN 1 LEAFS WINGS

497 Sunday 18-Dec 8:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS BRUINS BOWSER

505 Monday 19-Dec 9:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS LEAFS

538 Wednesday 4-Jan 8:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS RANGERS

552 Saturday 7-Jan 4:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS HABS HNIC

581 Monday 9-Jan 10:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS LEAFS

612 Sunday 15-Jan 10:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS LEAFS

627 Tuesday 17-Jan 10:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS LEAFS

671 Sunday 22-Jan 9:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS LEAFS

715 Sunday 29-Jan 8:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS RANGERS

742 Thursday 2-Feb 9:00 PM MAIN 1 BRUINS LEAFS

751 Friday 3-Feb 9:30 PM APP 2 HABS LEAFS PUB NIGHT

762 Sunday 5-Feb 7:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS LEAFS

789 Tuesday 7-Feb 10:30 PM APP 3 LEAFS RANGERS

815 Tuesday 14-Feb 10:30 PM APP 2 HABS LEAFS

848 Sunday 19-Feb 8:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS WINGS BOWSER

862 Monday 27-Feb 9:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS LEAFS

876 Wednesday 1-Mar 9:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS BRUINS

883 Friday 3-Mar 9:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS RANGERS

917 Monday 6-Mar 9:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS HABS

943 Saturday 11-Mar 8:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS BRUINS

955 Sunday 12-Mar 9:00 PM CENTRAL HAWKS LEAFS

994 Sunday 19-Mar 9:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS WINGS BOWSER

1030 Saturday 25-Mar 6:00 PM APP 3 WINGS LEAFS

1041 Sunday 26-Mar 6:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS LEAFS

RR013 Friday 31-Mar 9:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS LEAFS

RR039 Sunday 2-Apr 8:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS WINGS

RR049 Monday 3-Apr 10:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS BRUINS

RR060 Wednesday 5-Apr 7:00 PM CENTRAL HABS LEAFS

RR089 Wednesday 12-Apr 9:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS HAWKS

RR125 Sunday 16-Apr 2:00 PM APP 1 CHAMPIONSHIP


